



PAIGE N. MONACHINO

Associate

pmonachino@hodgsonruss.com

585.613.3946

Paige represents multinational corporations in the preparation of temporary work permit petitions in the L-1, H-1B, TN, and O-1 categories. She also prepares employment-based permanent residence cases for outstanding researchers, individuals of extraordinary ability, multinational managers and executives and for cases requiring PERM Labor Certification.

Prior to Hodgson Russ, Paige was an associate at a firm in Rochester where she practiced immigration law. She was also a judicial intern for Hon. Marian W. Payson, U.S. District Court for the Western District of New York, and an intern in the Special Victims Unit at the Schenectady County District Attorney's Office.

Honors

Former member of the Albany Law Review

Press Releases

Hodgson Russ LLP Relocates to New Facility in Rochester November 2, 2022

Publications

Changes to the Cap H-1B Registration Process Hodgson Russ Immigration Alert, February 16, 2024

USCIS Increases Filing Fees Effective April 1, 2024 Hodgson Russ Immigration Alert, February 13, 2024

H-1B Registration for Fiscal Year 2025 Hodgson Russ Immigration Alert, February 1, 2024 90 Linden Oaks Suite 110 Rochester, NY 14625

Practices & Industries

Immigration

Admissions

New York

Education

SUNY Brockport, B.S., summa cum laude

Albany Law School, J.D., summa cum laude





PAIGE N. MONACHINO

Department of State Processes Domestic Visa Renewals for Certain Applicants in Limited Pilot Program Hodgson Russ Immigration Alert, January 30, 2024

Israelis to be Included in Visa Waiver Program Hodgson Russ Immigration Alert, September 28, 2023

Second Selection from FY2024 H-1B Lottery Hodgson Russ Immigration Alert, July 27, 2023

New Majors Eligible for STEM OPT Work Authorization Extension $Hodgson\ Russ\ Immigration\ Alert$, July 13, 2023

Presentations & Events

Immigration Planning for Employers 2023 February 7, 2023

Professional Affiliations

American Immigration Lawyers Association

Community & Pro Bono

Member, East Rochester Public Library Board of Trustees